
FOR LEASE | 41,000 SF

Although all information is furnished regarding for sale, rental or financing from sources deemed reliable, such information has not been verified and no express representation is made nor is any to be implied as to the accuracy thereof, and it is submitted subject to errors, omissions, 
changes of price, rental or other conditions, prior sale, lease or financing, or withdrawal without notice. All Maps provided courtesy of Google Maps, Bing Maps, and Google Earth. D/AQ Corp. # 01129558

14100 REBECCA ST. | BLDG. 3 | MORENO VALLEY, CA

FOR MORE INFORMATION, CONTACT:

CODY WOLF 
EXECUTIVE VICE PRESIDENT
P: 909.912.0018 | M: 909.996.5760
E: cody.wolf@daumcommercial.com 
CA DRE #01997598

MARK SCHAFER
EXECUTIVE VICE PRESIDENT
P: 909.652.9052 | M: 949.923.9890
E: mark.schafer@daumcommercial.com
CA DRE # 01902664

D I V I S I B L E  S U I T E S  F R O M  2 0 , 0 0 0  S F  T O  2 1 , 0 0 0  S F  ( S U I T E S  1 0 2  &  1 0 4 )



P R O P E R T Y  H I G H L I G H T S

±20,000 - ±21,000 SF
Industrial Building

±2,000 SF Each Suite
Office Space

 30’ 
Clear Height
 
800 Amps
Power

ESFR
Sprinkler System 

Four (4) Dock High Doors  
Two (2) Ground Level Doors

Secured
Shared Yard

4 Trailer
Parking Stalls

45 
Parking Stalls

SUITE 102 SUITE 104

FOR LEASE 14100 REBECCA ST.  | BLDG. 3 | MORENO VALLEY, CA2



FOR LEASE 14100 REBECCA ST.  | BLDG. 3 | MORENO VALLEY, CA

MASTER SITE PLANFOR LEASE - DIVISIBLE UNITS  FROM ±16,300 SF  TO 33,700 SF
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SITE PARKING DATA TABLE

EVC

SITE DATA TABLE

POTENTIAL
FUTURE
OFFICE

SUITE 102SUITE 102 SUITE 104SUITE 104

SUITE 102

SUITE 104

SUITE 101SUITE 101 SUITE 105

BUILDING LAND AREA AC LAND AREA SF
1
2
3
4
5
6

F.A.R. BLDG. FOOT PRINT BLDG. MEZZ. TOTAL BLDG. S.F. OFFICE S.F. WAREHOUSE S.F. BLDG. TYPE SPRINKLER SYSTEM
111,680
105,765

82,540
84,022

121,770
58,000

TOTAL 12.94AC+/- • • • •• • • • ••••••••••••• • • •• • • • ••••••••••••

* NET BUILDING SITE AREAS DO NOT INCLUDE AQUEDUCT EASEMENT NOR DETENTION BASIN.

43.9%
47.3%
49.7%
50.0%
41.1%
41.4%

45.8%

47,000
48,000
39,000
40,000
48,000
22,000

244,000

2,000
1,000
2,000
1,000
2,000
1,000

9,000

49,000
49,000
41,000
41,000
50,000
23,000

253,000

4,000
2,000
4,000
2,000
4,000
2,000

18,000

45,000
47,000
37,000
39,000
46,000
21,000

235,000

YES-NFPA 13
YES-NFPA 13
YES-NFPA 13
YES-NFPA 13
YES-NFPA 13
YES-NFPA 13

BUILDING OFFICE PARKING WAREHOUSE PRKG. PARKING REQ. PARKING PROV.
1
2
3
4
5
6

TOTAL

20
20
16
16
16
12

100

31
31
29
29
32
17

169

51
51
45
45
48
29

269

51
51
45
45
48
30

270

PARKING COLOR

III  B
III  B
III  B
III  B
III  B
III  B
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without notice and to any special conditions imposed by our principal.

3 2 8 1  E a s t  G u a s t i  R o a d ,  S u i t e  6 0 0  |  O n t a r i o ,  C A  9 1 7 6 1  |  C o r p o r a t e  R E  L i c .  # 0 1 3 5 5 4 9 1  |  w w w . n m r k . c o m

ALESSANDRO INDUSTRIAL CENTER
Alessandro Blvd and Rebecca St Moreno Valley, California

DEAN WASHLE d  909-974-4027 dean.washle@nmrk.com CA RE Lic. #01396224

LEASED

LEASED

23855 Alessandro Blvd
BLDG 1

23801 Alessandro Blvd
BLDG 2

SUITE 101 SUITE 105

14050 Rebecca St
BLDG 4

14100 Rebecca St
BLDG 3

SUITE 102 SUITE 104

14280 Rebecca St
BLDG 5

SUITE 102

SUITE 104

NAP

23855 ALESSANDRO BLVD

BLDG 1 SUITE 101 SUITE 105

Total SF 20,788 28,212
Office (SF) 2,000 2,000
DH Doors 2 4
GL Doors 1 1

Power/Amps 800 800

14100 REBECCA ST

BLDG 3 SUITE 102 SUITE 104

Total SF 21,000 20,000
Office (SF) 2,000 2,000
DH Doors 2 2
GL Doors 1 1

Power/Amps 800 800

14280 REBECCA ST

BLDG 5 LEASED SUITE 104

Total SF 33,700 16,300
Office (SF) 2,000 2,000
DH Doors 3 2
GL Doors 1 1

Power/Amps 800 400

23801 ALESSANDRO BLVD

BLDG 2

Total SF 49,000
Office (SF) 2,000
DH Doors 6
GL Doors 2

Power/Amps 800

Total SF includes finished 2nd floor mezzanine space.

LEASED

LEASED SITE

LEASED

3



FOR LEASE 14100 REBECCA ST.  | BLDG. 3 | MORENO VALLEY, CA

PHOTOS

SUITE 102

SUITE 102

SUITE 102

SUITE 102
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PHOTOS

SUITE 102 SUITE 102

SUITE 102
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PHOTOS

SUITE 102

6



FOR LEASE 14100 REBECCA ST.  | BLDG. 3 | MORENO VALLEY, CA

L A K E  E L S I N O R E  |  C A

3 MILES

5 MILES

10 MILES

LOCATION

DEMOGRAPHICS 3 MI. 5 MI. 10 MI.

2010 Population 134,521 229,241 546,077
2022 Population 151,445 254,587 609,183
2027 Population 
Projection 161,338 270,694 646,505

Avg Household Income $75,758 $91,883 $93,070
Median Household 
Income $63,046 $76,079 $73,835

Total Specified 
Consumer Spending ($) $1.4B $2.6B $6.5B

73 MILES
LONG BEACH 

& LA PORTS

19 MILES
SBD INTERNATIONAL 

AIRPORT
67 MILES

DTLA

7



FOR LEASE 14100 REBECCA ST.  | BLDG. 3 | MORENO VALLEY, CA

215

AMENITIES MAP

SUBJECT 
PROPERTY

UTTERMOSTGATE CITY 
BEVERAGESKETCHERS

UNFI

CONCORDANCE HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS

CUBEWORK

SAFCO PRODUCTS

UNFI RIVERSIDE MARCH AIR  
RESERVE BASE

MARCH ARB  
COMMISSARYARMY NATIONAL 

GUARD

CAPITOL LOGISTICS

ALBERTSONS 
MANUFACTURING 

PLANT

RIVAS NOTARY

UNIS ALESSANDRO

WEBER LOGISTICS

VALUE WINDOWS  
& DOORS

HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS

HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS

ON/OFF
RAMP

CACTUS AVE.CACTUS AVE.

BRODIAEA AVE.BRODIAEA AVE.

R
IV

E
R

S
ID

E
 D

R
R

IV
E

R
S

ID
E

 D
R

H
E

A
C

O
C

K
 S

T.
H

E
A

C
O

C
K

 S
T.

8


